sija  Sukunimi

1 Tuunanen
1 Lantee

2 Raunio

3 Puusaari

1 Viljanen
2 Andstrom

1 Kerkkanen
2 heiskanen
3 Nystrom

1 Loitokari
2 Rutonen
3 Rantanen
4 Jarvenpaa

5 Jaaskelainen

6 Rantala
7 Makkara
8 Heikkila
9 hirvonen
10 Vainio

11 Hanhinen
12 Hirvonen

1 Helmio

2 Andersson
3 Mattsson
4 Korhonen

Etunimi Seura

Sari
Anne
Heli
Helena

Anne
Kirsi

Jere
mauri
Jere

Pekka
Mika
Matti
Marko
Jani
Esa
Raimo
Mikko
erkKi
Reima
Hannu
Erkki

Ari
Riku
Oskar
Markus

Hood
Robin Hood
Wilhelm Tell
WT

Wilhelm Tell
Wilhelm tell

Hood
kejo
Kaarle

Riihi-Jouset
YSJMA
Nuolihaukat
Riihi Jouset Ry
Artemis
Nuolihaukat
WT

vaasa Diana-57

pratta-jouset
Sinisulat

Keuruun Jousi ry

Pratta-Jouset

Hood
Wilhelm Tell
Sinisulat

Luokkavalinta
LB/HB
Talja/téhtéin
Talja/tahtain
Talja/téhtéin

Vastakaari
Vastakaari

LB/HB
LB/HB
LB/HB

Talja/tahtain
Talja/téhtéin
Talja/tahtain
Talja/tahtain
Talja/tédhtain
Talja/tahtain
Talja/tédhtain
Talja/tahtain
Talja/tédhtain
Talja/tahtain
Talja/tédhtain
Talja/tahtain

Vastakaari
Vastakaari
Vastakaari

Ascella/Pratta-Jouset Vastakaari

189
498
482
140

291
233

222
179
112

521
513
481
471
445
444
400
390
377
374
178

310
286
271
220



